
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

69737
93344

92775
69850

93575
92803

130143
130915

69737
92775

93344
130374

130943
69850

92803
93575

69737
130143

130915
69850

130374
130943

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


